

ALT Sports Data Announces Exclusive, Multi-Year Betting Data Partnership with Athletes Unlimited

CARLSBAD, CA, UNITED STATES, October 8, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- ALT Sports Data, Inc., the San Diego-based leader in trading and consumer data for action, alternative, and emerging sports, is thrilled to announce a multi-year partnership with Athletes Unlimited. As part of this globally exclusive deal, ALT Sports Data will serve as the official distributor of sports betting data



Women's professional sports are growing at an unprecedented rate, and Athletes Unlimited's multidiscipline leagues provide an ideal platform for an innovative and immersive sports betting experience."

Todd Ballard- Co-Founder/

CMO at ALT Sports Data

for Athletes Unlimited's professional women's sports leagues, including the AUSL (Pro Softball), Pro Basketball, Pro Volleyball, and Pro Lacrosse, further enhancing ALT Sports Data's footprint in the sports data and betting markets.

This partnership covers all four of Athletes Unlimited's sports, which included more than 125 live games in 2024 alone across the United States. Athletes Unlimited's innovative player-centric model, featuring elite world-class athletes, provides a unique opportunity for ALT Sports Data to offer cutting-edge betting data solutions for sportsbooks.

"As both women's sports and sports betting increase in popularity, Athletes Unlimited is proud to expand our offerings in this area by working with ALT Sports Data to bring Athletes Unlimited data to more sports books both domestically and internationally," said Nicole Pawlak, Senior Director of Special Projects, Athletes Unlimited.

This partnership marks ALT Sports Data's debut with a female-exclusive professional sports league.

"We're incredibly proud to partner with Athletes Unlimited," said Todd Ballard, Co-Founder and Chief Marketing Officer at ALT Sports Data. "Women's professional sports are growing at an unprecedented rate, and Athletes Unlimited's multi-discipline leagues provide an ideal platform for an innovative and immersive sports betting experience."

Launched in March 2020, Athletes Unlimited features the world's best athletes competing across

Softball, Indoor Volleyball, Basketball, and Lacrosse. The organization, led by Co-Founder and CEO Jon Patricof and Co-Founder Jonathan Soros, stands out for its commitment to athlete-driven decision-making through its Player Executive Committee, ensuring players have a say in shaping their leagues.

ABOUT ALT SPORTS DATA

ALT Sports Data is bringing the next wave of consumers to sports betting. By empowering alternative sports leagues to participate in legal live sports betting, we enable them to activate, monetize and retain fans, while giving the world greater access to the sports they truly love.

Our official and exclusive league data rights power our proprietary trading platform. Leveraging advanced data models and market insights, we provide real-time odds and pricing for the largest sportsbook operators in the world.

Further, our demand generation engine boasts exclusive access to 75+ million fans and followers, rivaling the world's largest sports properties in reach and engagement. By partnering with the leagues to access these, we efficiently drive customer demand for sports book operators in a way that no other data provider can. We further accelerate engagement via our owned media channel, NXTbets.com, to inform, entertain and engage audiences around betting on these sports. For more information on ALT Sports Data, please visit altsportsdata.com or email connect@altsportsdata.com

ABOUT ATHLETES UNLIMITED

Named one of Fast Company's Most Innovative Companies in 2023, Athletes Unlimited is a new model of pro sports, where athletes are decision-makers and individual players are champions of team sports. Athletes Unlimited owns and operates professional women's softball, lacrosse, volleyball and basketball leagues featuring world-class competition and fan experience, and stands out as an organization driven by the athletes that play in the leagues, with athlete representation on the company's board of directors, each league led by a Player Executive Committee, and players sharing in long-term profits of the company, all while being proactive in shaping policies supporting the mothers that play in the league. Athletes Unlimited is the first professional sports league to be organized as a Public Benefit Corporation. For more information, visit <u>AUProSports.com</u>.

Todd Ballard ALT Sports Data, Inc. email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/750002912

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.